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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or 

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date 

Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
32 
33 

 
Lots 4, 6, 11, 12, 19, NESE; 
Lots 1, 2, 6, 11, 12, NWSW. 

 
 
18S 63E 
19S 63E 
18S 64E 

 
 
 

Total 
11,421.08 

 
 
 
 
Patent 

 
NVN60834 
NVN59594 
NVN61102 
27-2000-0004 

 
 
 
 
8/9/1999 

 
 
 
 
8/16/1999 

 
 

 
7 
8 
9 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
All, 
Lots 1, 8, 9, 14-16, All w of N53399 ctrln, NW, NWSW. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
13S 63E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
50,824.180 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ACEC Coyote Spring 
Tortoise 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/6/2002 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7/18/2003 

 
 

 
 

 
7-9 
16-20 
29-32 

 
All; 
All; 
All. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
PL 107-282 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
11/06/2002 

 
 
 
8/31/2005 

 
 
WSA bdy notation  
removed from RHM. 

 
7 
8 
9 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
All; 
That part lying w of pwrline N 53399. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
944,343 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prop Wdl 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
N 83979 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/1/2007 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12/7/2007 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Coyote Springs 
Tortoise ACEC N 6871 
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